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HF Invite — Sat Dec 09, 2023
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Valley Co-op

Prairie Ridge
Homewood-Flossmoor
Glenbard South

Riverside Brookfield

\

33.000

33.900

31.300

29.600

29.300

uB

30.600

28.700

28.600

27.750

25.200

BB

32475

30.750

28.300

28.900

23.450

FX

34.200

31.450

32.150

30.900

28.700

130.275
124.800
120.350
117.150
106.650



2T

2T

5T

5T

8T

8T

10T

10T

Prairie Ridge
Prairie Ridge
Valley Co-op
Valley Co-op
Homewood-Flossmoor
Prairie Ridge
Valley Co-op
Homewood-Flossmoor
Valley Co-op
Prairie Ridge
Valley Co-op

Riverside Brookfield

HF Invite — Sat Dec 09, 2023

Nora Terhaar
sophia mercieri
Ella Buchenauer
Xara Gin

Jordan Flowers
alexis vallee
Hailey Mitchell
Morgan Haynes
Rachel Li
Addison Nabielec
Kylie Ziegler
Kayla Janusz

Varsity VAULT
9.30 13T  Glenbard South
8.50 13T Homewood-Flossmoor
8.50 15T Glenbard South
8.40 15T Riverside Brookfield
8.20 17  Homewood-Flossmoor
8.20 18  Glenbard South
8.10 19T  Glenbard South
8.00 19T Riverside Brookfield
8.00 21 Riverside Brookfield
7.90 22 Homewood-Flossmoor
7.90 23 Riverside Brookfield
7.80

Ava Blalock
Maleah Mitchell
Skylar Fischer
Reese Phelan

Morgan Henderson

Bella Krabec
Charlotte Moran
Natalia Maruska
Queniya Booker
Nyleah Brown
Shaylynn Cain

7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.40
7.30
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.60



Prairie Ridge
Homewood-Flossmoor
Glenbard South

Valley Co-op

Valley Co-op

Riverside Brookfield
Valley Co-op
Homewood-Flossmoor
Prairie Ridge

Valley Co-op

Valley Co-op

Prairie Ridge

HF Invite — Sat Dec 09, 2023
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Nora Terhaar
Jordan Flowers
Ava Blalock
Lucia Caruso
Hailey Mitchell
Reese Phelan
Ella Buchenauer
Morgan Haynes
Addison Nabielec
Kylie Ziegler
Rachel Li

Mollie Shabino

8.80
8.45
8.40
8.05
7.80
7.65
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.25
7.05
6.90

20

21

22

23

Glenbard South
Riverside Brookfield
Glenbard South
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Glenbard South
Riverside Brookfield
Prairie Ridge

Riverside Brookfield
Homewood-Flossmoor

Riverside Brookfield

Skylar Fischer
Kayla Janusz
Bella Krabec

Morgan Henderson

MalLeah Mitchell
Charlotte Moran
Heaven Perry
Kiera Stetler
Natalia Maruska
Nyleah Brown
Queniya Booker

6.80
6.60
6.55
6.45
6.30
6.00
5.80
5.70
5.15
5.10
5.05



Glenbard South

Valley Co-op

Valley Co-op

Valley Co-op

Prairie Ridge

Prairie Ridge
Homewood-Flossmoor
Valley Co-op

Prairie Ridge

Glenbard South
Homewood-Flossmoor

Prairie Ridge

HF Invite — Sat Dec 09, 2023
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Charlotte Moran
Xara Gin

Ella Buchenauer
Lucia Caruso
Nora Terhaar
alexis vallee
Morgan Henderson
Hailey Mitchell
Addison Nabielec
Bella Krabec
Morgan Haynes
Tess Morton

8.350
8.300
8.200
8.075
8.050
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.800
7.500
7.300
6.900

18T

18T

20

21

227

227

24

Valley Co-op
Homewood-Flossmoor
Glenbard South
Glenbard South

Prairie Ridge
Homewood-Flossmoor
Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield
Homewood-Flossmoor
Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield

Riverside Brookfield

Rachel Li
MaLeah Mitchell
Ava Blalock
Skylar Fischer
Ava Merkiln
Jordan Flowers
Kayla Janusz
Reese Phelan
Nyleah Brown
Natalia Maruska
Heaven Perry
Queniya Booker

6.850
6.800
6.700
6.350
6.300
6.250
6.250
6.200
5.600
5.500
5.500
4.350



5T

5T

8T

8T

"t

"t

Valley Co-op

Valley Co-op

Prairie Ridge

Prairie Ridge

Glenbard South

Valley Co-op
Homewood-Flossmoor
Glenbard South
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Glenbard South

Homewood-Flossmoor

HF Invite — Sat Dec 09, 2023
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Lucia Caruso
Xara Gin

Nora Terhaar
Addison Nabielec
Ava Blalock

Kylie Ziegler
Jordan Flowers
Charlotte Moran

Morgan Henderson

Morgan Haynes
Skylar Fischer
Maleah Mitchell

9.10
9.00
8.65
8.60
8.40
8.40
8.25
8.20
8.20
8.00
7.70
7.70

mT

14T

14T

18T

18T

20

21

22

23

24

Valley Co-op
Riverside Brookfield
Valley Co-op
Homewood-Flossmoor
Riverside Brookfield
Prairie Ridge
Riverside Brookfield
Prairie Ridge
Riverside Brookfield
Glenbard South
Prairie Ridge

Riverside Brookfield

Hailey Mitchell
Kayla Janusz
Ella Buchenauer
Nyleah Brown
Queniya Booker
Tess Morton
Reese Phelan
Mollie Shabino
Natalia Maruska
Bella Krabec
Kiera Stetler
Heaven Perry

7.70
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.00
6.70
6.60
6.50
4.90



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

HF Invite — Sat Dec 09, 2023

Varsity ALL AROUND
Prairie Ridge Nora Terhaar
Valley Co-op Ella Buchenauer
Prairie Ridge Addison Nabielec
Valley Co-op Hailey Mitchell
Glenbard South Ava Blalock

Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Glenbard South
Riverside Brookfield
Homewood-Flossmoor
Glenbard South
Riverside Brookfield
Glenbard South
Homewood-Flossmoor
Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield

Prairie Ridge

Jordan Flowers
Morgan Haynes

Morgan Henderson

Charlotte Moran
Reese Phelan
Maleah Mitchell
Skylar Fischer
Kayla Janusz
Bella Krabec
Nyleah Brown
Natalia Maruska
Queniya Booker
Tess Morton

34.800
31.700
31.600
31.500
31.200
31.150
30.700
30.000
29.550
28.650
28.500
28.450
28.150
27.950
24.900
24.350
23.600
14.100



